183.000 1.00 183.000 0.00 672.525

60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 

INSPECTION CHARGES

EXIT CERTIFICATE

HANDLING CHARGES EXPORT 

CLEARANCE CHARGES 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 54.000 1.00 54.000 0.00 198.450

437.00 0.00 1,605.98

Total Amount in USD: 437.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,605.98

USD Four Hundred And Thirty Seven Only

AED One Thousand Six Hundred Five And Ninety Eight Fils Only

AIR
FZ Transit Out

20/05/2025 303-11649872-25

AE-1088948 - ZOZICK CARGO LLC (F - JB879)

274 (kg) AE-1000021 - DNATA CARGO

134614

3 PACKAGES

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

1585.59